
Govt.M.H.College of Home Sc. & Sc. For Women, Jabapur 

Time Table for B.Sc.lI Year Main & Suppl. Examination 

Session 2021-2022
Time:10.00 to 1.00 PM 

Reporting Time 9.30 A.M. 

Day Subject Paper Date 

Chemistry / Computer Science / Computer 

Application / Computer Maintenance 

/Electronics 
21/04/2022 Thursday 

Chemistry / Computer Science/ Computer 

Application /Computer Maintenance 

/Electronics 
I 23/04/2022 Saturday 

26/04/2022 Tuesday Chemistry 

Physics/ Botany/ Clinical Nutrition 
Biochemistry 
Home Sc. Nutritional Biochemistry

28/04/2022 Thursday 

Physics/ Botany/ Clinical Nutrition/ 

Biochemistry 
Home Sc. -Textile & Clothing 30/04/2022 Saturday 

Maths Zoology 
4/5/2022 |Wednesday

Home Sc. -Early childhood & childhood

Maths Zoology 
Home Sc. -Housing & Interior Décor. 6/5/2022 Friday 

I1/II 

Maths / Microbiology/ Biotechnology 
9/5/2022 Monday 

Home Sc. -Intro. To Extension & Commun. 

Wednesday Microbiology/ Biotechnology 

Thursday Foundation Course f84T9 3r AA7 H 

11/5/2022

12/5/2022

13/5/2022 Friday Foundation Course- English Language 

14/5/2022 Saturday Foundation Course- Environmental Studies 

Dr. Mamta Shrivastava 

Controller of Examination 

(Govt.M.H.College of Home Sc. 
&SelFor women,"Jabatpur 

pHEh Govt.M.H6ollege:of Homme Sc. 
&Sc. Eot wóanen Jaboja ut 



Govt.M.H.College of Home Sc. & Sc. For Women, Jabapur 

Time Table for B.Sc.lI Year Main & Suppl. Examination 
Session 2021-2022 

Time:10.00 to 1.00 PM Reporting Time 9.30 A.M. 

Date Day Subject Paper 
Foundation Course f 479T 3it rs 

18.04.2022 Monday 

19/04/2022 Tuesday Foundation Course- English Language 

Foundation Course-Basics of Computer & 20/04/2022 Wednesday Information Technology 

Chemistry/ Computer Application 
/Computer Sc./ Computer Maintenance

Electronics
Chemistry/ Computer Application/ Electrones
Computer Sc./Computer Maintenance
|Home Science- Normal & Therapeutic

Nutrition
Chemistry

22/04/2022 Friday 

25/04/2022 Monday 

27/04/2022 Wednesday 
Home Science-Apparel designing 
|Physics / Botany/ Biochemistry /Clinicical 
Nutrition 29/04/2022 Friday 
|Home Science-Adolescent & Adulthood 

Physics / Botany/ Biochemistry /Clinicical 

Nutrition 
Home Science- House hold equipment 

I/ 

2/5/2022 Monday 

Maths /Zoology 
5/5/2022 Thursday 

Home Science- Intro.to Extension & 

Communication 
Maths /Zoology 7/5/2022 Saturday 

Maths 
Microbiology / Biotechnology 10/5/2022 Tuesday 
Home Science- Job Oriented Course 

Thursday Microbiology/ Biotechnology 12/5/2022 

Dr. Mamta Shrivastava 

PPepahl 
Govt.M.Htolegé. bf Hame Sc of Home Sc. 

&Sc. Porwomen, Jabalpirbaipur (M.P.) 

Controller of Examination 

CasoveMA.colegabr HofneBc. 
Gog Sc. For wormen, Jabalpure 

&Sticnce fci bianaa, Jaapui 
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